Type: M.Carl M.Cycle 18 bs 1 Van FLory 1 Tadd Pfeline Mover 1  To Inspure Vehicle No: SLS (616 S  at Workshop m/s (PAPE MAC) SCHOOL State 1 No.	ASS	GNMENT
Type: M.Carf M.Cycle / Bus / Venil Long / Temper Venice No:    Type: M.Carf M.Cycle / Bus / Venil Long / Temper Venice No:   Type: M.Carf M.Cycle / Bus / Venil Long / Temper Venice No:   Color	From: Date:	Weth No: SLS 66165 Yr Regn: 2018 7 Aug
To Inspect Vehicle No: SLS L6165 at Workshop m/s (PR-enum) of 24/846-01 Section of 24/846-01 Section of 24/846-01 Section Insured M4  Policy No.  Sum Insured: M4  Policy No.  Sum Insured: Excess: 900 (Cilear's Record) Make of Vehi:  (Policy Condition) Remark The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Ball of Market Value: 125K  IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No  CISIA / PR See: Consistent? Yes or No  Lism Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / RRP / RRP, 1 24 HRS  Person Contacted: Wehicle: Ni / Out  Date: Person Contacted: Wehicle: Ni / Out  Time Action / Instruction (CP) V. Lint C. Action / Instruction (CP) V. L	Estimated Cost:	
Cobour WHITE AC: Insured 1941 NI 1940  of 24 18 00 18 00 1941  Insured: MLA  Policy No.  Cleims No.  Cleims No.  Cleims No.  Cleims Record)  Make crivet:  (Policy Condition)  Remark The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bell or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport:  Cliar P Seen:  Consistent? Yes or No  GIA / RR Seen:  Consistent? Yes or No  CLI MRD / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN/OUT  Date:  Person Contacted:  Person Contacted:  Person Contacted:  Yehicle: IN/OUT  The UIC / Chassis Trame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date/Time. Action / Instruction  Result final fig \$39666.52, 10 days. (Red \$39140.48, 50%)  Caterians, File Return to?  Add Fee:  Site Insp  Cobour WHITE ACC.  Insured 7 Stof INI/NA  Sp.Reading 5210 1814/NI ACC.  CNO: WAR 2224402 JN060378  Gen. Cond. Good / RDD Poor Burnt or  Specific formed / Jammed / Lesked / Burnt or  Specific formed / Jammed / Lesked / Burnt or  Nodi: Rill (RRIM) / Jammed / Ja	OD THE WS TP RESTOD RESTEVATING INV	Truck/Trailer or
Sp. Reading 12.657 Tilractic Insurand 1 Stat 1Ni 1Ni A Englitic: Insurand 1 Stat 1Ni Insurand 1 Stat 1 Stat 1Ni Insurand 1 Stat 1 Stat 1Ni Insurand 1 Stat 1 S	To Inspect Vehicle No: SLS [6165	Make: Audi AblistFs ( WTROS C.C. 1798
Insured: MIA Policy No. Claims No. Sum Iraured: Excess: FAA 900 (Client's Record) Make cIVeh:  (Policy Condition) Remark The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Lum GREV / REP. / 24 HRS  Person Condition)  Remark The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Data: Person Contacted: IN/OUT  Data: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT  Data: Person Contacted: The UNC / Chassis Trame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN/OUT  Data Time. Action / Instruction  REPAIR UNIT - 68K  Data Time, Fie Pess to? : Final Report	at Workshop m/s Prencum	Colour WHITE A/C: Insured/Std/NI/NA
Policy No. Citetines No. Sum (insured: Excess: The sport Sum of Chest's Record) Make ciVeh:  (Policy Condition) Remark The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Ball or Market Value: DSK  (Ball / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No  Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date / Time Action / Instruction  (RYP) / Lift (T - 6 & K  Rasul finalised final fig \$39666.52, 10 days. (Red \$39140.48, 50%)  Descritine, File Return to?  Add Fee: Size in protes  Interview (\$ ) Protos  Gen. Cond. Good / ADD Poor / Burnt or  Steering: Moorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: NIII (SRB) / J STD ARRIM or  Tyre Size: P:	of Millows & tenon	Sp.Reading 62637 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA
Clears No. Sum irraured:  Excess:  Page 900  Clicar's Record)  Make ciVeh:  (Policy Condition)  Remark The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Ball or Market Value:  (DAC Accident Rport:  Consistent?: Yes or No  Est. Repairs:  10 days Res.: Yes or No  Est. Repairs:  10 days Res.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Data:  Person Contacted:  Data:  Person Contacted:  Person Contacted:  The UC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Data:  Result finalised final fig \$39666.52, 10 days. (Red \$39140.48, 50%)  Data Transportation:  Data Trip:  Add Fee:  Site (Innobity) Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Mod: Nii Site / Innobity / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Nod: Nii Site / Innobity / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Nod: Nii Site / Innobity / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Nod: Nii Site / Innobity / In	Insured: M4	
Sum Irreumed: Excess: 1944 900  (Clearl's Record)  Make c/l Veh: Brike: (Inorder') Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brike: (Inorder') Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: NII (SRih / STD ARim or Tyre Size: F: 128/SSR(1)  Remark The veh had commenced its row of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value:	Policy No.	C/No: WAUZZZ442JN060338
Chiesr's Record    Make c/l Veh:   Briske:   (Incorport ) Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or	Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair) Poor / Burnt
Make cIVeh:    Modi: Nil SRight J STD AJRim or   Tyre Size: F: ]28   Sch(T)   Remark The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   Size   Si	Sum Insured: Excess: TRA 900	Steering: horder Jammed 1 Leaked / Burnt or
Tyre Size: F: 328 SS&(7)  Remark The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value:	(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder Jammed Jaeaked Jaurnit or
Remark The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   NIS OIS	Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil Sirih J Siri Alkim or
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value:    DAC Accident Rport:   Consistent? : Yes or No		Tyre Size: F: 128 SSR 17
TOYOJYOKO or  Bal. or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport:  Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No  LITBal.  D.O.A. of D.O.I. of D.O.		
Bal. or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport:  Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No  Est. Repairs:  10 days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum:  % 3 Val.: Yes or No  Date:  Person Contacted:  Person Contacted:  Date / Time		
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: 10 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: N / OUT  Date / Time Action / Instruction RPP/V2 L/A(T) 6 &   Rasul finalised final fig \$39666.52, 10 days. (Red \$39140.48, 50%)  Date/Time, File Pass to?  Date/Time, File Return to?  Prefix Report Date/Time, File Return to?  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) S+RS_SI Interview (\$ ) Photos  Report Format: MER-OD  REPORD Consistent?: Yes or No DID. 17 Jul. 18 Ju		
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No  Est. Repairs: 10 days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REP / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: Ni/OUT  Date / Time: Action / Instruction  REPAIX LIFATTY 68K  Rasul finalised final fig \$39666.52, 10 days. (Red \$39140.48, 50%)  Date/Time, Fie Pass to?  1) Est. Report Prefix Report Prefix Report Prefix Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: Transportation:  2) Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) s+RS_SI  Interview (\$ ) Photos  Report Format: MER-OD  Discriment Libat. mm Libat.		
Est. Repairs: 10 days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date / Time Action / Instruction  REPAIR U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time Action / Instruction  REPAIR U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time Action / Instruction  REPAIR U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time Action / Instruction  REPAIR U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time Action / Instruction  Repair: 10		1704
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time Action / Instruction  REPAIR U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time Action / Instruction  REPAIR U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time Action / Instruction  REPAIR U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time Action / Instruction  REPAIR U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time Action / Instruction  REPAIR U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time Action / Instruction  REPAIR U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Add Fee: Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.		
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time	10	i dilat
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time		
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure: affected due to collision.  Date / Time		
Rasul finalised final fig \$39666.52, 10 days. (Red \$39140.48, 50%)  Date/Time, File Pass to?  Preli. Report  Days Of Repair: 10  1)		
Date/Time, File Pass to?  Preli. Report  Days Of Repair: 10  1)  Final Report  Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee:  Transportation:  2)  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) _s+Rs_si  Interview (\$ ) Photes  Report Format: MER-OD  True: Transportation:  Tran	REPAIR LIMIT - 68K	
Date/Time, File Pass to?  : Preli. Report  Days Of Repair: 10  1) : Final Report  Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee:  Transportation:  2) Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$ )s+Rssi  : Interview (\$ ) Photos  Report Format : MER-OD : Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others	Rasul finalised final fig \$39666.52,	10 days. (Red \$39140.48, 50%)
Date/Time, File Pass to?  I: Preli. Report  Days Of Repair: 10  1)  Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: Transportation:  2)  Add Fee: :Site Insp (\$ )s+RSSI  :Interview (\$ ) Photes  Report Format: MER-OD  Transportation:  Transportation:  Interview (\$ ) Photes  Others	<u> </u>	
Date/Time, File Pass to?  Preli. Report  Days Of Repair: 10  1)		· ·
1)		
1)		•
Date/Time, File Return to?  Add Fee: :Site Insp (\$ )s+Rssi  :Interview (\$ ) Photos  Report Format : MER-OD :Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others	Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair: 10
2) Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$ )s+Rssi : Interview (\$) Photos  Report Format : MER-OD : Tech. Invs (\$) Others	1) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee:
Report Format: MER-OD :Interview (\$ ) Photos  Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others		
Report Format: MER-OD :Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others	2) Add Fe	e:: Site Insp (\$)s+Rssi
/ 0000		: Interview (\$) Photos
		: Tech. Invs (\$) Others

# **PREMIUM** AUTOMOBILES



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183

EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

**ESTIMATE** 

ACCIDENT REPAIRS

**WORKSHOP** 

UBI ROAD 1 6366 2323

**CONTACT NO** 

: 6841 1183

**FAX NO** 

. 00-11-11-0

REFERENCE

: PA/OD/01091/2022/EQ

DATE

7-Dec-22

WIP

53631

VEHICLE IN WORKSHOP. KINDLY ARRANGE FOR SURVEY ON 7/12/2022

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way #07-16 AIG Building Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Tel: 6880 4602 - Fax: 6880 4838

**OWNER'S NAME** 

: MR PEH CHYE HENG

**ADDRESS** 

: 8 CACTUS DRIVE

#03-03

SINGAPORE 809686

TELEPHONE

: HP +65 97329181

TYPE OF CLAIM

: OWN DAMAGE CLAIM

**POLICY NO** 

1800110079-02

**VEHICLE NO** 

: SLS 6616 S

MODEL CODE

: AUDI A6 1.8 TFSI S-TRONIC

**MODEL YEAR** 

30/8/2018

**ENGINE NO** 

CYG 024756

CHASSIS NO

WAUZZZ4G21N060338

MILEAGE

: 62,637

**DATE IN** 

5-Dec-22

**ESTIMATED BY** 

: 10HNNY BOO / ALLAN WU

ACCIDENT DATE

4-Dec-22

**PLACE OF ACCIDENT** 

LEBUHRAYA UTARA-SELATAN, TAMAN SERDANG

RAYA, SERI KEMBANGAN, SELANGOR, MALAYSIA





EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

## **ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE SLS 6616 S**

				ESTIMATED	SURVEYOR'S
S/N	NATURE OF JOBS			CHARGES	RECOMMENDATIONS
1	TO REMOVE, CHECK AND TRANSFER FRONT WIRE HARNESS FOR HEADLIGHTS, HORNS, OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE SENSOR, HEADLIGHT WASHER ASSY AND FRONT PARKING AID.	٧	\$	480.00	
2	TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER BOTH HEADLIGHT'S CONTROL UNIT AND POWER MODULE.	١	\$	800.00	250
3	TO REMOVE AND RENEW AIRCON CONDENSER, CHARGE AIR COOLER RADIATOR. CHECK ELECTRICAL FANS AND CONTROL UNIT. PRESSURISE COOLING SYSTEM. TO CARRY OUT VACUUM AND REGAS.	1	\$	1,600.00	
4	TO DISMANTLE AND RENEW FRONT BUMPER, BONNET, BOTH FRONT FENDERS AND BOTH HEADLIGHT. TO RENEW FRONT LOCK CARRIER AND ALIGN TO POSITION. REORGANIZE CRASH MANAGEMENT COMPONENTS. REINSTALL ALL PARTS REMOVED.			6,400.00	2250
5	TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER, FRONT BUMPER LOWER CSD X SPOILER, BOTH FRONT FENDER, BONNET AND HINGES.	<b>Υ</b> ^ _	<b>5</b> \$	5,000.00	2475
	TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES :	_	\$	14,280.00	





EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

## **ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE SLS 6616 S**

S/N	NATURE OF JOBS		ESTIMATED CHARGES	SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATIONS
- 1				
6	TO CARRY OUT CALIBRATION FOR FRONT BUMPER RADAR SENSOR AND DISTANCE REGULATION.	S/N	\$ 480.00	
7	TO CARRY OUT PRE/POST DIAGNOSTIC CHECK.	S/N	\$ 384.00	
	TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	:	\$ 15,144.00	•





EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

### MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SLS 6616 S

### **DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES**

S/N	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	S/NETT	
1	FRONT BUMPER &	1	\$ 3,475.00	
2	FRONT BUMPER FIXING PARTS X	1	\$ 567.00	
3	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE - LOWER CENTRE ?	1	\$ 143.00	
4	FRONT BUMPER ADAPTER - LH / RH 7	2	\$ 84.00	
	FRONT BUMPER CLOSING ELEMENT (**/	1		
5			\$ 237.00	
6	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER CAMP	1	\$ 276.00	
7	FRONT BUMPER LOWER TRIM SPOILER 🗡	1	\$ 1,054.00	
8	RADIATOR GRILLE CA	1	\$ 2,140.00	
9	RADIATOR GRILLE COVER -	1	\$ 41.00	
10	RADIATOR GRILLE SENSOR SUPPORT - LH / RH	2	\$ 148.00	
11	FRONT PARKING AID SENSOR - INNER	2	\$ 531.00	
12	FRONT PARKING AID SENSOR - OUTER 7	2	\$ 531.00	
13	FRONT PARKING AID SEAL RING 🖊	4	\$ 6.00	
14	FRONT BUMPER WIRING SET 7	1	\$ 642.00	
15	FRONT BUMPER AIR GUIDE GRILLE - LH KH MY	2	\$ 1,286.00	
16	FRONT CHANNEL COVER - LH / (H)	2	\$ 116.00	
17	FRONT WHEEL SPOILER - LH / RH ?	2	\$ 588.00	
18	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BEAM	1	\$ 927.00	
19	FRONT BUMPER FOAM FILLER PIECE ?	1	\$ 265.00	
20	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET HOLDER - LH / RH ?	2	\$ 582.00	
	SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS	:	\$ 13,639.00	

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND:

REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.





EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

## MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SLS 6616 S

### **DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES**

S/N	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	S/NETT	REMARKS
21	FRONT BUMPER BRACE - LH / RH 7	2	\$ 68.00	
22	FRONT BUMPER GUIDE PIECE - LH / RH 7	2	\$ 84.00	
23	FRONT BUMPER TOP COVER	1	\$ 137.00	
24	AIR CONDITIONER STICKER	1	\$ 22.00	
25	CAUTION SIGN STICKER **/	1	\$ 16.00	
26	HORN LOW TONE - LH ?	1	\$ 214.00	
27	HORN HIGH TONE - RH	1	\$ 214.00	
28	1	2	\$ 106.00	
29	FRONT FENDER - LH / RH TEMP	2	\$ 3,120.00	
30		1	\$ 107.00	
3		2	\$ 214.00	
3		2	\$ 270.00	
3	3 FRONT WHEEL HOUSING LINER - LH / RH .	2	\$ 620.00	
3	4 BONNET ST	1	\$ 5,736.00	
3	5 BONNET HINGE - LH / RH 🔨	2	\$ 358.00	
3	6 BONNET CATCH HOOK 7	1	\$ 155.00	
3	7 BONNET LOCK - L	2	\$ 455.00	
3	8 BONNET LOCK BAR - LH / RH ?	2	\$ 111.00	
3	9 BONNET BOWDEN CABLE - CENTER	1	\$ 64.00	
4	0 BONNET RELEASE CABLE COVER ?	1	\$ 11.00	
	SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS	:	\$ 12,082.00	

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND: REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED

SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.





EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

## MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SLS 6616 S

### **DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES**

S/N	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY		S/NETT	REMARKS
	7	,	ċ	4.00	
41	BONNET LOCK COVER .	1	\$	4.00	
42	BONNET CATCH HOOK	1	\$	20.00	
43	BONNET LOCK CABLE 7	1	\$	82.00	
44	HEADLIGHT MOUNTING - LH /RH CA	2	\$	264.00	
45	HEADLIGHT - LH RH CA	2	\$	20,294.00	
46	HEADLIGHT POWER MODULE .	1	\$	635.00	
47	HEADLIGHT POWER MODULE ?	1	\$	625.00	
48	HEADLIGHT RANGE CONTROL MOTOR ?	1	\$	362.00	
49	HEADLIGHT FAN - RH 7	1	\$	428.00	
50	HEADLIGHT HOSE 7.	1	\$	40.00	
51	HEADLIGHT ADJUSTMENT ELEMENT - LH / RH	2	\$	102.00	
52	HEADLIGHT COMPENSATING PIECE RH - 34/LH-9	2 /	\$	185.00	
53	9	2	\$	518.00	
54	LIFT CYLINDER COVER CAP - LH / RH ?	2	\$	128.00	
55	5 LIFT CYLINDER HOSE 7	1	\$	553.00	
56	5 LOCK CARRIER CA	1	\$	1,385.00	
57	LOCK CARRIER SUPPORT - LH / RH	2	\$	83.00	
58	CHARGE AIR COOLER ?	1	\$	628.00	
59	PULSATION DAMPER 🗡	1	\$	88.00	
60	CHARGE AIR COOLER PRESSURE PIPE - LH	1	\$	262.00	
	SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS	:	\$	26,686.00	

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND: REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED

SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.





EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

## MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SLS 6616 S

## **DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES**

PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY		S/NETT	REMARKS
CHARGE AIR COOLER PRESSURE HOSE 🗡	1	\$	76.00	
A/C CONDENSER \$\frac{1}{2}	1	\$	829.00	
-/	1	\$	286.00	
7	1	\$	286.00	
4	1	\$	26.00	
	1	\$	897.00	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	6	\$	297.00	
	2	\$	172.00	
• /	1	\$	54.00	
• /	1	\$	32.00	
-	1	\$	101.00	
and the state of t	1	\$	31.00	
• /	_		7,495.00	
,	_			
75 FRONT NO PLATE	5/10			
76 SUNDRIES		\$	300.00	
TOTAL SPARE PARTS	:	\$	63,564.00	
	:	\$	15,144.00	
	:	\$	78,708.00	
	CHARGE AIR COOLER PRESSURE HOSE  A/C CONDENSER REFRIGERANT HOSE  A/C CONDENSER REFRIGERANT PIPE  OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE SENSOR BRACKET  RADIATOR  RADIATOR AIR GUIDE - LH / RH  RADIATOR AIR GUIDE SEALING STRIP  RADIATOR AIR GUIDE COVER - UPPER CENTRE  INTAKE AIR DUCT - RH  RADIATOR AIR GUIDE - RH  FRONT DISTANCE SENSOR - RH  FRONT DISTANCE SENSOR FRAME COVER - RH  TOTAL SPARE PARTS  TOTAL SPARE PARTS  TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	CHARGE AIR COOLER PRESSURE HOSE  A/C CONDENSER  A/C CONDENSER REFRIGERANT HOSE  A/C CONDENSER REFRIGERANT PIPE  OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE SENSOR BRACKET  RADIATOR  READY-MIX COOLANT  READY-MIX COOLANT  READIATOR AIR GUIDE - LH / RH  RADIATOR AIR GUIDE SEALING STRIP  RADIATOR AIR GUIDE COVER - UPPER CENTRE  INTAKE AIR DUCT - RH  RADIATOR AIR GUIDE - RH  RADIATOR AIR GUIDE - RH  FRONT DISTANCE SENSOR - RH  FRONT DISTANCE SENSOR FRAME COVER - RH  S/N  SUNDRIES  TOTAL SPARE PARTS   1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1	CHARGE AIR COOLER PRESSURE HOSE  A/C CONDENSER  A/C CONDENSER REFRIGERANT HOSE  A/C CONDENSER REFRIGERANT PIPE  OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE SENSOR BRACKET  RADIATOR  READY-MIX COOLANT  READY-MIX COOLANT  READIATOR AIR GUIDE - LH / RH  RADIATOR AIR GUIDE SEALING STRIP  RADIATOR AIR GUIDE COVER - UPPER CENTRE  RADIATOR AIR GUIDE COVER - UPPER CENTRE  RADIATOR AIR GUIDE - RH  RAD	CHARGE AIR COOLER PRESSURE HOSE

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND:

REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED

SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.

# **PREMIUM** AUTOMOBILES

55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183

EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

NAME

**SURVEYED DATE** 

**AUTHORISED DATE EXCESS COST** 

LIABILITY

REMARKS

Rasme - Hp 90010068 67/12/22 P1630 lo days Excess: ThA Revent Rosmy before part

**PLEASE NOTE** 

THIS ESTIMATE IS BASED ON VISUAL INSPECTION OF THE

AFFECTED VEHICLE. SHOULD WE REQUIRE FURTHER LABOUR CHARGES AND SPARE PARTS IN THE PROGRESS OF

REPAIR, WE SHALL INFORM YOU ACCORDINGLY. FOR INSPECTION OF VEHICLE, PLEASE REFER TO MS. NORAH KHAI AT TEL: 6768 9828 / 6768 9911 FOR

APPOINTMENT.

YOURS FAITHFULLY, PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES PTE LTD

### LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- · No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

**10HNNY BOO BODY REPAIR MANAGER**  **ALLAN WU CLAIMS CONSULTANT**  9/1422C50007 / PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES PTE LTD [408699] 9/142P DATE & TIME: 05/12/2022 19:05 (SGT) 9/142P DATE & TIME: 05/12/2022 19:05 (SGT) 9/142P DATE & TIME: 05/12/2022 19:05 (SGT))

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver

2. This roun miss to the state of the state policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving 6. This report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission Reported by Date of Accident	05/12/2022 19:05 (SGT) Both 04/12/2022 22:20 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident	Lebuhraya Utara-Selatan, Taman Serdang Raya, Seri Kembangan, Selangor, Malaysia
Additional Location Information	-
Country/State of Loss	Malaysia

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number	***************************************	SLS6616S

#### INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?	No
Name Of Registered Owner	PEH CHYE HENG
NRIC No	SXXXX000Z
Email Address	DESMONDPEHCH@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(Phone) +65-97329181
Alternative Phone No	+65-89164079

### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer	Audi
Model	A6
Variant	1.8
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of	v)
accident	Private use
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to	
your vehicle?	Yes
Vehicle Category	Private car
Transmission	Auto
CC	1798

### **INSURANCE COMPANY**

Name of Insurance Company Policy Number / Cover Note Number	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 1800110079-02

### DRIVER

Name of Driver	PEH CHYE HENG
NRIC No	SXXXX000Z
Date Of Birth	24/03/1963

pulpation Pass	Outdo
propertience	Outdoor
wie Or Difference	18/07/1986
lar	36 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
Gender Number	waie
All Phone Number	(Phone) +65-97329181
All " Address	+65-89164079
Email Address	DESMONDPEHCH@GMAIL.COM
. Idress	8 CACTUS DRIVE
Address complement	#03-03
postcode	809686
is the driver the policyholder?	Yes
KNO. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	-
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
	•
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Callinian Lland to Door
Type of Accident Weather Conditions	Collision - Head to Rear
Road Surface	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	Yes
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	-
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	,
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?  Translator's name	No -
Translator's ID	-
Translator's phone number	-
Translator's email	-
Original language used in the statement	-
FOREIGN VEHICLE 1	0.10004
Vehicle Registration Number	SY9231
Vehicle Category	Private car
TOTAL O OF POLICE ACTION	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	Yes
Police Station Name	MALAYSIA
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	-
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
THE VEHICLE IN FRONT OF SY9231 JAMMED THE BRAKE. FO	OLLOWED BY SY9231 JAMMING THE BRAKE TWICE. I BRAKE
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are available bases and the formula in	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes
DETAILS OF OTHER	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Manufacturer	
vehicle Manufacturer	-
Wahicle Model	•
Vahicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	_
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	-
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	•
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	<u>.</u>
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

### **SKETCH PLAN**

### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful insrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore (\*GIA\*) may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by my or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to a linearer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GM to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel Tony Fapre

Sketch Plan

- SY9231 - SLS 66165

J	19111111	2.1	4. 12	- 1	(4)	X -1	,,,,,,				
	CHICLES TOUOUR BRAKE	71/	TRONT	0/	17 9	23/	JAMUS:	res	BLAKE	,	
	onowe	<u>D</u> 13	A AA	427	JAMI	WW G	BRI	IXC	TW. CE		
,	BRAK	01	700 A	47	Loll	1(1)	01170	849	27/		
۱	,			- /				4/1	51.		
											_
											_
											_
		:	. "- <del></del>								
	eclaration										

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Oriver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Contre Personnel Twy Free

# Back to OneMotoring

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

OwnerID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	
The other was the state of account and supply the state of the state o	
Vehicle No. 1	5L56616S
Vehicle to be Exported:	
Intended Deregistration Date:	OB Dec 2022
Vehicle Make:	AUDI
Vehicle Model:	A6 18 TFSI ULTRA (P.) (NAV)
Primary Colour:	
Manufacturing Year:	
Engine No.	GYG024756
Chassis No.2	WAUZZZ4G2JN060338
Maximum Power Culput:	140.0 kW (187 bhp)
Open Market Value:	<b>\$40,761.00</b>
Original Registration Date:	30 Aug 2018
First Registration Date:	30 Aug 2018
Transfer Count:	
Actual ARF Paid:	449,066 OO
PAR SEMIN	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	29 Aug 2028
PARF Rebate Amount:	
COE Expiry Date:	27 Aug 2028
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	
QP Paid:	\$34,381.00
COE Rebate Amount:	<b>\$19,676.00</b>
Total Reliate Amount:	<b>\$56,475,00</b>

# Audi A6 1 8A TFSI Ultra

Overview F	Financial Accessories S	Similar Research	Photos Map
Price	\$111,800		
Depreciation (	) \$18,910 /yr View models with similar depre	Reg Date	11-Sep-2017 (4yrs 9mths 2days COE left)
Mileage	<b>115,</b> 000 km <b>(21.9k /yr)</b>	Manufactured (*)	2016
Road Tax 🗘	\$976 /yr	Transmission	Auto
Dereg Value (🗓	\$53,830 as of today (change)	ому 🕖	\$40,419
COE ( )	\$49,000	ARF ②	\$43,587
Engine Cap	1,798 cc	Power	140.0 kW (187 bhp)
Curb Weight (	<b>1,645 kg</b>	No. of Owners 🕕	1
Type of Vehicle	Luxury Sedan		